9800016E, Dt 13.07.2020 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

01.Name of the work   : Material handling contract at Main Stores  
  as per enclosed schedule 

02.Period of contract   : One year from the date of commencement 

03.EMD to accompany the Tender : Rs.1,27,000/-(Rupees One lakh and twenty  
                                          seven    thousand only)                                                                                        

04.Last Date and Time for receipt of :